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[1]Exacte wetenschappen. Aanwinsten van UA bmqq

Logica
Logic: a very short introduction / Graham Priest. — 2 ed. —
Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2017. — 156 p. — (Very
short introductions ; 29). — 978–0–19–881170–1

UA–CST: FILO 16 G–PRIE 2017

Statistiek
Global issues : an introduction / Kristen A. Hite ; John L.
Seitz. — 5 ed. — Chichester : Wiley-Blackwell, 2017. — 335 p.
: ill. — 978–1–118–96885–7

UA–CST: TEW 338 G–HITE 2017

Exacte en natuurwetenschappen (algemeen)
Ambrogio Leone's De Nola, Venice 1514 : humanism and
antiquarian culture in Renaissance southern Italy /
[edit.] Bianca de Divitiis ; [edit.] Fulvio Lenzo ; [edit.] Lorenzo
Miletti. — Leiden : Brill, 2018. — 256 p. — (Brill's studies in
intellectual history ; 284). — 978–90–04–37577–2 ;
978–90–04–37578–9

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 36160

Pursuit of genius : Flexner, Einstein, and the early faculty at the
Institute for Advanced Study / Steve Batterson. — Wellesley,
Mass. : A K Peters, Ltd., 2006. — 301 p. —
978–1–56881–259–5

UA–CST: TEW 51 G–BATT 2006

Maker of patterns : an autobiography through letters / Freeman
Dyson. — New York, N.Y. : Liveright Publishing Company, a
division of W.W. Norton & Company, 2018. — 400 p. —
978–0–87140–386–5

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 36152

Wiskunde
Prediction machines : the simple economics of artificial
intelligence / Ajay Agrawal ; Joshua Gans ; Avi Goldfarb. —
Boston, Mass. : Harvard Business Review Press, 2018. — 250
p. — 978–1–63369–567–2

UA–CST: IBW 025.1 G–AGRA 2018

Ambrogio Leone's De Nola, Venice 1514 : humanism and
antiquarian culture in Renaissance southern Italy /
[edit.] Bianca de Divitiis ; [edit.] Fulvio Lenzo ; [edit.] Lorenzo
Miletti. — Leiden : Brill, 2018. — 256 p. — (Brill's studies in
intellectual history ; 284). — 978–90–04–37577–2 ;
978–90–04–37578–9

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 36160

Design of experiments for engineers and scientists / Jiju
Antony. — 2 ed. — Amsterdam : Elsevier, 2014. — 208 p. :
ill. — (Elsevier insights ; 2014: 1). — 978–0–08–099417–8

UA–CST: ONTW 62 G–ANTO 2014
UA–CGB: TWET 519.2 G–ANTO 2014

Pursuit of genius : Flexner, Einstein, and the early faculty at the
Institute for Advanced Study / Steve Batterson. — Wellesley,
Mass. : A K Peters, Ltd., 2006. — 301 p. —
978–1–56881–259–5

UA–CST: TEW 51 G–BATT 2006

Predictive statistics : analysis and inference beyond models /
Bertrand S. Clarke ; Jennifer L. Clarke. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 2018. — 642 p. — (Cambridge
series in statistical and probabilistic mathematics ; 46). —
978–1–107–02828–9 ; doi 10.1017/9781139236003

UA–CST: TEW 519.2 G–CLAR 2018

Optimization methods in finance / Gérard Cornuéjols ; Javier
Peña ; Reha Tütüncü. — 2 ed. — Cambridge : Cambridge
University Press, 2018. — 337 p. — 978–1–107–05674–9 ;
doi 10.1017/9781107297340

UA–CST: TEW 518.5 G–CORN 2018

Data collection in sociolinguistics : methods and applications /
[edit.] Christine Mallinson ; [edit.] Becky Childs ; [edit.] Gerard
Van Herk. — 2 ed. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge, Taylor &
Francis Group, 2018. — 325 p. — 978–1–138–69137–7 ;
978–1–138–69136–0 ; 978–1–315–53525–8

UA–CST: T&L 800.13 G–MALL 2018

Eye tracking and multidisciplinary studies on translation /
[edit.] Callum Walker ; [edit.] Federico M. Federici. —
Amsterdam : John Benjamins Publishing Company, 2018. —
295 p. — (Benjamins translation library ; 143). —
978–90–272–0169–0 ; 978–90–272–6332–2 ;
doi 10.1075/btl.143

UA–CST: T&L 800.3 F–BTL:143

Enjoyable econometrics / Philip Hans Franses. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 2018. — 286 p. : ill. —
978–1–107–16461–1 ; 978–1–316–61647–5 ;
doi 10.1017/9781316691137

UA–CST: TEW 330.115 G–FRAN 2018

Handbook of research on form and morphogenesis in modern
architectural contexts / [edit.] Domenico D' Uva. — Hershey,
Pa : IGI Global, Disseminator of Knowledge, 2018. — 493 p. :
ill. — (Advances in media, entertainment and the arts (AMEA)
book series ; 2018: 1). — 978–1–5225–3993–3 ;
978–1–5225–3994–0

UA–CST: ONTW 72 G–UVA 2018

The Venetian discovery of America : geographic imagination
and print culture in the age of encounters / Elizabeth
Horodowich. — Cambridge : Cambridge University Press,
2018. — 327 p. : ill. — 978–1–107–15087–4 ;
doi 10.1017/9781316596692

UA–CST: GES 946.1 H 73 HORO 2018



Advances in financial machine learning / Marcos López de
Prado. — Hoboken, N.J. : Wiley, 2018. — 366 p. —
978–1–119–48208–6 ; 978–1–119–48211–6 ;
978–1–119–48210–9

UA–CST: TEW 336.7 G–LOPE 2018

Little quick fix : understand probability / John MacInnes. — Los
Angeles, Calif. : Sage. — 104 p. : ill. — (The little quick fix
series ; 2018: 4). — 978–1–5264–5883–4

UA–CST: TEW 519 G–MCIN 2018

Algorithms of oppression : how search engines reinforce
racism / Safiya Umoja Noble. — New York, N.Y. : New York
University Press, 2018. — 229 p. — 978–1–4798–3724–3 ;
978–1–4798–4994–9

UA–CST: T&L 800.13 G–NOBL 2018

Quality assurance and assessment practices in translation and
interpreting / [edit.] Elsa Huertas-Barros ; [edit.] Sonia
Vandepitte ; [edit.] Emilia Iglesias-Fernández. — Hershey, Pa :
IGI Global, 2019. — 406 p. — (Advances in linguistics and
communication studies (ALCS) book series ; 201: 1). —
978–1–5225–5225–3 ; 978–1–5225–5226–0

UA–CST: T&L 800.3 G–HUER 2019

Research methods in language variation and change /
[edit.] Manfred Krug ; [edit.] Julia Schlüter. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 2013. — 511 p. —
978–0–521–18186–0 ; 978–1–107–00490–0

UA–CST: T&L 800.51 G–KRUG 2013

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 36162

Sterrenkunde
The Venetian discovery of America : geographic imagination
and print culture in the age of encounters / Elizabeth
Horodowich. — Cambridge : Cambridge University Press,
2018. — 327 p. : ill. — 978–1–107–15087–4 ;
doi 10.1017/9781316596692

UA–CST: GES 946.1 H 73 HORO 2018

Natuurkunde
Pursuit of genius : Flexner, Einstein, and the early faculty at the
Institute for Advanced Study / Steve Batterson. — Wellesley,
Mass. : A K Peters, Ltd., 2006. — 301 p. —
978–1–56881–259–5

UA–CST: TEW 51 G–BATT 2006

Maker of patterns : an autobiography through letters / Freeman
Dyson. — New York, N.Y. : Liveright Publishing Company, a
division of W.W. Norton & Company, 2018. — 400 p. —
978–0–87140–386–5

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 36152

Eye tracking and multidisciplinary studies on translation /
[edit.] Callum Walker ; [edit.] Federico M. Federici. —
Amsterdam : John Benjamins Publishing Company, 2018. —
295 p. — (Benjamins translation library ; 143). —

978–90–272–0169–0 ; 978–90–272–6332–2 ;
doi 10.1075/btl.143

UA–CST: T&L 800.3 F–BTL:143

Here or there : research on interpreting via Video Link /
[edit.] Jemina Napier ; [edit.] Robert Skinner ; [edit.] Sabine
Braun. — Washington, D.C. : Gallaudet University Press,
2018. — 338 p. — (Studies in interpretation ; 16). —
978–1–944838–22–5

UA–CST: ONTW 003 G–NAPI 2018

Statica / Russell C. Hibbeler. — 12 ed. — Amsterdam :
Pearson, 2012. — 648 p. : ill. — 978–90–430–9508–2

UA–CGB: TWET 531 G–HIBB 2012

Escenarios de riesgos y desastres por sismos e inundaciones en
la zona metropolitana de la Ciudad de México / Jorge Damián
Morán Escamilla. — San Luis Potosı́, San Luis Potosı́ : El
Colegio de San Luis, 2017. — 279 p. — (Colección
Investigaciones ; 2017: 1). — 978–607–8500–37–6 ;
978–607–8523–39–9

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 36369

Scheikunde
Bio design : nature, science, creativity / William Myers ;
[inl.] Paola Antonelli. — 2 ed. — London : Thames & Hudson,
2018. — 304 p. : ill. — 978–0–500–29439–0

UA–CST: ONTW 62 G–MYER 2018

Geologie. Aardwetenschappen
The mountains of Saint Francis : discovering the geologic
events that shaped our earth / Walter Alvarez. — New York,
N.Y. : W.W. Norton & Company, 2009. — 304 p. —
978–0–393–06185–7

UA–CST: MAG–OW–B 61161

Escenarios de riesgos y desastres por sismos e inundaciones en
la zona metropolitana de la Ciudad de México / Jorge Damián
Morán Escamilla. — San Luis Potosı́, San Luis Potosı́ : El
Colegio de San Luis, 2017. — 279 p. — (Colección
Investigaciones ; 2017: 1). — 978–607–8500–37–6 ;
978–607–8523–39–9

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 36369

Paleontologie
Hierarchy in the forest : the evolution of egalitarian behavior /
Christopher Boehm. — Cambridge, Mass. : Harvard University
Press, 2001. — 292 p. — 0–674–00691–7 ; 0–674–39031–8

UA–CST: FILO 130 G–BOEH 2001

Tiempo, población y sociedad : homenaje al maestro Arturo
Romano Pacheco / Marı́a Teresa Jaén Esquivel ; [edit.] Sergio
López Alonso ; [edit.] Lourdes Márquez Morfı́n ;
[edit.] Patricia O. Hernández E. — México, D.F. : Instituto
Nacional de Antropologı́a e Historia, 1998. — 798 p. : ill. —
(Colección cientı́fica ; 365). — 970–18–0674–3



UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 26304

Biologie. Biochemie. Biofysica

Hierarchy in the forest : the evolution of egalitarian behavior /
Christopher Boehm. — Cambridge, Mass. : Harvard University
Press, 2001. — 292 p. — 0–674–00691–7 ; 0–674–39031–8

UA–CST: FILO 130 G–BOEH 2001

Homenaje al profesor Ticul Álvarez / [edit.] Joaquı́n Arroyo
Cabrales ; [edit.] Óscar J. Polaco. — México, D.F. : Instituto
Nacional de Antropologı́a e Historia, 1997. — 391 p. —
(Colección cientı́fica ; 357). — 970–18–0023–0

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 26252

Tiempo, población y sociedad : homenaje al maestro Arturo
Romano Pacheco / Marı́a Teresa Jaén Esquivel ; [edit.] Sergio
López Alonso ; [edit.] Lourdes Márquez Morfı́n ;
[edit.] Patricia O. Hernández E. — México, D.F. : Instituto
Nacional de Antropologı́a e Historia, 1998. — 798 p. : ill. —
(Colección cientı́fica ; 365). — 970–18–0674–3

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 26304

Naar een duurzaam rivierbeheer : hoe herstellen we de
ecosysteemdiensten van rivieren? De Schelde als blauwe
draad / Patrick Meire ; Mark Van Dyck. — Brussel : UPA,
2016. — 248 p. : ill. — 978–90–5718–194–8

UA–CST: TEW 628.1 G–MEIR 2016

De ontsnapping van de natuur : een nieuwe kijk op kennis /
Thomas Oudman ; Theunis Piersma. — Amsterdam :
Athenaeum-Polak & Van Gennep, 2018. — 255 p. : ill. —
978–90–253–0843–8

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 36215

Dierkunde

Hierarchy in the forest : the evolution of egalitarian behavior /
Christopher Boehm. — Cambridge, Mass. : Harvard University
Press, 2001. — 292 p. — 0–674–00691–7 ; 0–674–39031–8

UA–CST: FILO 130 G–BOEH 2001

Homenaje al profesor Ticul Álvarez / [edit.] Joaquı́n Arroyo
Cabrales ; [edit.] Óscar J. Polaco. — México, D.F. : Instituto
Nacional de Antropologı́a e Historia, 1997. — 391 p. —
(Colección cientı́fica ; 357). — 970–18–0023–0

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 26252

Tiempo, población y sociedad : homenaje al maestro Arturo
Romano Pacheco / Marı́a Teresa Jaén Esquivel ; [edit.] Sergio
López Alonso ; [edit.] Lourdes Márquez Morfı́n ;
[edit.] Patricia O. Hernández E. — México, D.F. : Instituto
Nacional de Antropologı́a e Historia, 1998. — 798 p. : ill. —
(Colección cientı́fica ; 365). — 970–18–0674–3

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 26304

Ingenieurswetenschappen

The architect's studio companion : rules of thumb for
preliminary design / Edward Allen ; Joseph Iano. — 6 ed. —
Hoboken, N.J. : Wiley, 2017. — 495 p. : ill. —
978–1–119–09241–4 ; 978–1–119–09265–0 ;
978–1–119–09264–3

UA–CST: ONTW 690 G–ALLE 2017

Design of experiments for engineers and scientists / Jiju
Antony. — 2 ed. — Amsterdam : Elsevier, 2014. — 208 p. :
ill. — (Elsevier insights ; 2014: 1). — 978–0–08–099417–8

UA–CST: ONTW 62 G–ANTO 2014

UA–CGB: TWET 519.2 G–ANTO 2014

Environmental policy, sustainability and welfare : an economic
analysis / Thomas Aronsson ; Kenneth Backlund ; Karl-Gustaf
Löfgren. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar Publishing, 2018. —
189 p. — 978–1–78195–511–6 ; 978–1–78195–510–9 ;
978–1–78195–512–3

UA–CST: PSW 628 G–ARON 2018

Conservation and development in Uganda / [edit.] Chris
Sandbrook ; [edit.] Connor Joseph Cavanagh ;
[edit.] David Mwesigye Tumusiime. — London : Routledge,
2018. — 276 p. — (Earthscan conservation and development
series ; 2018: 1). — 978–1–138–71092–4 ;
978–1–315–20053–8

UA–CST: DEV 502.7 G–SAND 2018

Cubity : energy-plus and modular future student living /
[edit.] Anett-Maud Joppien ; [edit.] Manfred Hegger. — Berlin :
Jovis, 2017. — 176 p. : ill. — 978–3–86859–425–6

UA–CST: ONTW 728 G–JOPP 2017

Design solutions for nZEB retrofit buildings / [edit.] Elzbieta
Rynska ; [edit.] Urszula Kozminska ; [edit.] Kinga
Zinowiec-Cieplik ; [edit.] Joanna Rucinska ; [edit.] Barbara
Szybinska-Matusiak. — Hershey, Pa : IGI Global, Disseminator
of Knowledge, 2018. — 362 p. : ill. — (Advances in civil and
idustrial engineering ; 2018: 1). — 978–1–5225–4105–9 ;
978–1–5225–4106–6

UA–CST: ONTW 62 G–RYNS 2018

Embodied energy and design : making architecture between
metrics and narratives / [edit.] David Benjamin. — New York,
N.Y. : Columbia University Press GSAPP, 2017. — 231 p. :
ill. — 978–3–03778–525–6

UA–CST: ONTW 691 G–BENJ 2017

Eye tracking and multidisciplinary studies on translation /
[edit.] Callum Walker ; [edit.] Federico M. Federici. —
Amsterdam : John Benjamins Publishing Company, 2018. —
295 p. — (Benjamins translation library ; 143). —
978–90–272–0169–0 ; 978–90–272–6332–2 ;
doi 10.1075/btl.143

UA–CST: T&L 800.3 F–BTL:143



Fashion in multiple Chinas : Chinese styles in the transglobal
landscape / [edit.] Wessie Ling ; [edit.] Simone Segre
Reinach. — London : I.B. Tauris, 2018. — 270 p. : ill. —
(Dress cultures ; 2018: 1). — 978–1–78453–864–4 ;
978–1–78672–436–6 ; 978–1–78673–436–5

UA–CST: T&L 301.173 L–CV–LING 2018

Global climate justice : proposals, arguments and justification /
Olivier Godard. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar Publishing,
2017. — 223 p. — 978–1–78643–814–0 ;
978–1–78643–815–7 ; doi 10.4337/9781786438157

UA–CST: PSW 628 G–GODA 2017

Green households? Domestic consumers, environment, and
sustainability / [edit.] Klaas Jan Noorman ; [edit.] Ton Schoot
Uiterkamp. — Abingdon : Earthscan, from Routledge, 1998. —
267 p. — 978–1–85383–482–0

UA–CST: GES 93 H 70 NOOR 98

Environment, media and communication / Anders Hansen. — 2
ed. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. —
244 p. — (Routledge introductions to environment ; 2019:
1). — 978–1–138–65045–9 ; 978–1–138–65047–3 ;
978–1–315–62531–7

UA–CST: PSW 659.3 G–HANS 2019

Participatory media in environmental communication :
engaging communities in the periphery / Usha Sundar Harris. —
London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. — 182
p. — (Routledge studies in environmental communication and
media ; 2019: 1). — 978–1–138–65528–7 ;
978–1–315–62257–6

UA–CST: PSW 659.3 G–HARR 2019

Here or there : research on interpreting via Video Link /
[edit.] Jemina Napier ; [edit.] Robert Skinner ; [edit.] Sabine
Braun. — Washington, D.C. : Gallaudet University Press,
2018. — 338 p. — (Studies in interpretation ; 16). —
978–1–944838–22–5

UA–CST: ONTW 003 G–NAPI 2018

Global issues : an introduction / Kristen A. Hite ; John L.
Seitz. — 5 ed. — Chichester : Wiley-Blackwell, 2017. — 335 p.
: ill. — 978–1–118–96885–7

UA–CST: TEW 338 G–HITE 2017

Mass timber : design and research / Susan Jones. — Novato,
Calif. : Oro Editions, 2017. — 189 p. : ill. —
978–1–939621–95–5

UA–CST: ONTW 691 G–JONE 2017

Fashion-ology : an introduction to fashion studies / Yuniya
Kawamura. — 2 ed. — London : Bloomsbury Academic,
2018. — 148 p. — (Dress, body, culture ; 2018: 1). —
978–1–4742–7848–5 ; 978–1–4742–7847–8 ;
978–1–4742–7849–2 ; 978–1–4742–7850–8

UA–CST: PSW 301.173 G–KAWA 2018

Klimaatbeleid : kosten, kansen en keuzes / Koninklijke
Vereniging voor de Staathuishoudkunde ['s-Gravenhage]. —
Amsterdam : KVS, 2018. — 176 p. : ill. — (Preadviezen van de
Koninklijke Vereniging voor de Staathuishoudkunde ; 2018). —
978–90–826379–2–2

UA–CST: MAG–T 21:2018

Tudor fashion / Eleri Lynn. — New Haven, Conn. : Yale
University Press, 2017. — 208 p. : ill. — 978–0–300–22827–4

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 26219

Naar een duurzaam rivierbeheer : hoe herstellen we de
ecosysteemdiensten van rivieren? De Schelde als blauwe
draad / Patrick Meire ; Mark Van Dyck. — Brussel : UPA,
2016. — 248 p. : ill. — 978–90–5718–194–8

UA–CST: TEW 628.1 G–MEIR 2016

Out of the wreckage : a new politics for an age of crisis /
George Monbiot. — London : Verso, 2018. — 214 p. —
978–1–78663–288–3 ; 978–1–78663–289–0 ;
978–1–78663–291–3 ; 978–1–78663–290–6

UA–CST: DEV 141.7 G–MONB 2018

Passive energy strategies for mediterranean residential
buildings : facing the challenges of climate change and
vulnerable populations / Aurora Monge-Barrio ; Ana
Sánchez-Ostiz Gutiérrez. — Cham : Springer, 2018. — 269 p. :
ill. — (Green energy and technology ; 2018: 2). —
978–3–319–69882–3 ; 978–3–319–69883–0 ;
doi 10.1007/978–3–319–69883–0

UA–CST: ONTW 691 G–MONG 2018

The paradoxal compass : Drake's dilemma / Horatio
Morpurgo. — Honiton : Notting Hill Editions, 2017. — 179
p. — 978–1–910749–51–7

UA–CST: MAG–OW–AA 46421

Bio design : nature, science, creativity / William Myers ;
[inl.] Paola Antonelli. — 2 ed. — London : Thames & Hudson,
2018. — 304 p. : ill. — 978–0–500–29439–0

UA–CST: ONTW 62 G–MYER 2018

Hit refresh : the quest to rediscover Microsoft's soul and
imagine a better future for everyone / Satya Nadella ;
[medewerker] Greg Shaw ; [medewerker] Jill Tracie Nichols ;
[inl.] Bill Gates. — New York, N.Y. : Harper Business, an
imprint of HarperCollinsPublishers, 2017. — 272 p. —
978–0–06–265250–8 ; 978–0–06–274035–9

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 36148

Consuming power : a social history of American energies /
David E. Nye. — Cambridge, Mass. : The MIT Press, 2001. —
331 p. — 978–0–262–64038–1 ; 978–0–262–14063–8

UA–CST: GES 970 H 72 NYE 2001

Brutal London / Simon Phipps. — Plaats van uitgave niet
gekend : September Publishing, 2016. — 191 p. : ill. —
978–1–910463–63–5

UA–CST: ONTW 72 G–PHIP 2016



Building green : environmental architects and the struggle for
sustainability in Mumbai / Anne Rademacher. — Oakland,
Calif. : University of California Press, 2018. — 203 p. : ill. —
978–0–520–29600–8 ; 978–0–520–96872–1

https://www.luminosoa.org/site/books/10.1525/-

luminos.42/

UA–CST: ONTW 911.3 G–RADE 2018

Relatie energie-economie

Environmental policy, sustainability and welfare : an economic
analysis / Thomas Aronsson ; Kenneth Backlund ; Karl-Gustaf
Löfgren. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar Publishing, 2018. —
189 p. — 978–1–78195–511–6 ; 978–1–78195–510–9 ;
978–1–78195–512–3

UA–CST: PSW 628 G–ARON 2018

Green households? Domestic consumers, environment, and
sustainability / [edit.] Klaas Jan Noorman ; [edit.] Ton Schoot
Uiterkamp. — Abingdon : Earthscan, from Routledge, 1998. —
267 p. — 978–1–85383–482–0

UA–CST: GES 93 H 70 NOOR 98

The paradoxal compass : Drake's dilemma / Horatio
Morpurgo. — Honiton : Notting Hill Editions, 2017. — 179
p. — 978–1–910749–51–7

UA–CST: MAG–OW–AA 46421

Consuming power : a social history of American energies /
David E. Nye. — Cambridge, Mass. : The MIT Press, 2001. —
331 p. — 978–0–262–64038–1 ; 978–0–262–14063–8

UA–CST: GES 970 H 72 NYE 2001

Milieubescherming

Conservation and development in Uganda / [edit.] Chris
Sandbrook ; [edit.] Connor Joseph Cavanagh ;
[edit.] David Mwesigye Tumusiime. — London : Routledge,
2018. — 276 p. — (Earthscan conservation and development
series ; 2018: 1). — 978–1–138–71092–4 ;
978–1–315–20053–8

UA–CST: DEV 502.7 G–SAND 2018

Naar een duurzaam rivierbeheer : hoe herstellen we de
ecosysteemdiensten van rivieren? De Schelde als blauwe
draad / Patrick Meire ; Mark Van Dyck. — Brussel : UPA,
2016. — 248 p. : ill. — 978–90–5718–194–8

UA–CST: TEW 628.1 G–MEIR 2016

Islands of heritage : conservation and transformation in
Yemen / Nathalie Peutz. — Stanford, Calif. : Stanford
University Press, 2018. — 346 p. — 978–1–5036–0639–5 ;
978–1–5036–0714–9 ; 978–1–5036–0715–6

UA–CST: GES 950 H 70 PEUT 2018

Landbouw. Veeteelt. Jacht. Visserij
Tanto que costó : clase, cultura y nueva ley agraria en un ejido /
Francisco Javier Gómez Carpinteiro. — México, D.F. : Instituto
Nacional de Antropologı́a e Historia, 1998. — 216 p. —
(Colección cientı́fica : serie Antropologı́a social ; 375). —
970–18–1208–5

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 26249

Chemische technologie
Bio design : nature, science, creativity / William Myers ;
[inl.] Paola Antonelli. — 2 ed. — London : Thames & Hudson,
2018. — 304 p. : ill. — 978–0–500–29439–0

UA–CST: ONTW 62 G–MYER 2018

Mechanische technologie
Fashion in multiple Chinas : Chinese styles in the transglobal
landscape / [edit.] Wessie Ling ; [edit.] Simone Segre
Reinach. — London : I.B. Tauris, 2018. — 270 p. : ill. —
(Dress cultures ; 2018: 1). — 978–1–78453–864–4 ;
978–1–78672–436–6 ; 978–1–78673–436–5

UA–CST: T&L 301.173 L–CV–LING 2018

Fashion-ology : an introduction to fashion studies / Yuniya
Kawamura. — 2 ed. — London : Bloomsbury Academic,
2018. — 148 p. — (Dress, body, culture ; 2018: 1). —
978–1–4742–7848–5 ; 978–1–4742–7847–8 ;
978–1–4742–7849–2 ; 978–1–4742–7850–8

UA–CST: PSW 301.173 G–KAWA 2018

Tudor fashion / Eleri Lynn. — New Haven, Conn. : Yale
University Press, 2017. — 208 p. : ill. — 978–0–300–22827–4

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 26219

Computer. Informatica
Prediction machines : the simple economics of artificial
intelligence / Ajay Agrawal ; Joshua Gans ; Avi Goldfarb. —
Boston, Mass. : Harvard Business Review Press, 2018. — 250
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kunnen heroveren / Jan Walraven. — Kalmthout : Van
Halewyck, 2018. — 236 p. — 978–94–6131–846–6

UA–CST: PSW 34 G–WALR 2018


